
Diaper 
Changing 
Space

InformationInformation H.C.R. Organizer's
Office

Wheelchair 
rental

(Indoor Use Only)

3‑17‑09

Exhibitor
Presentation

Exhibitor
Presentation

Book
selling
corner

East Hall 1East Hall     2East Hall 3

C A

Information

Restrooms

Ostomy
restrooms

Seminar C

Kids’ Square

Consultation on 
Welfare Equipment

Showcase of
Equipment Used

Lounge

At Forefront of Developing
Welfare Equipment

Lounge

Lounge

Visitor Questionnaire

(Available in Japanese)

Lounge Lounge

Business 
Meeting Area 

Business 
Meeting 
Area

Information
Center for 
Press

Lounge

Lounge
OK to Eat/Drink

Exhibitor
Search Corner

Lounge

Pa
ss

ag
e 

17

Pa
ss

ag
e 

16

Pa
ss

ag
e 

15

Pa
ss

ag
e 

14

Pa
ss

ag
e 

13

Pa
ss

ag
e 

12

Pa
ss

ag
e 

11

Pa
ss

ag
e 

10

Pa
ss

ag
e 

9

Pa
ss

ag
e 

8

Pa
ss

ag
e 

7

Pa
ss

ag
e 

6

Pa
ss

ag
e 

5

Pa
ss

ag
e 

4

Pa
ss

ag
e 

3

Pa
ss

ag
e 

2

Pa
ss

ag
e 

1

Lounge

(OK to 
Eat/Drink)

H.C.R.2023
50th anniversary corner

Mazda Motor 
Corporation

Guidosimplex 
Japan

Ido Support 
Co., Ltd.

Nissan Motor 
Co., Ltd.

PARAMOUNT BED  
CO.,LTD.

biosilver. 
co.,ltd.

Technos 
Japan 
Co.,Ltd.

CARE CONNECT 
JAPAN,Inc.

Mitsubishi 
Electric

Z-Works Inc.

Tokyo Gas 
Co.,Ltd

UCHIDA 
YOKO 
CO., LTD.

Gcomm 
Corporation

ZIPCARE 
Corp.

Excel Engineering 
Co., Ltd.

TOTEC 
AMENITY

Mutoh Co., Ltd.
Tokyo Shinyu .cop

Nippon Telesoft Co., Ltd

urbankeibi

KYOCERA Mirai Envision Co., Ltd.

ALCO-EX CO., LTD.

Hitachi KE Systems,Ltd

DENSEI 
COMTEC Inc.

TRENDMASTER Co.,Ltd.

Next System 
Laboratories Ltd.

HAMADA MFG. CO., LTD.

ARONKASEI CO.,LTD

IURA 
CO.,LTD.

AMANO Co., Ltd.

AIR WATER 
INC.

metos
inc.

HILEX
CORPORATION

Eiger co., Ltd

Citylift 
Kawasaki 
Ltd.

LIXIL Corporation

SUMIKENSETSU SUNSUMI

MAZROC 
CO.,LTD.

NAKA CORPORATION

Taihokiden Co., Ltd.

NDSoftware Co.,Ltd.

Blue Ocean 
System 
Co., Ltd.

TORICARETOPS /  
OKAYA SYSTEM Co.,LTD.

SHINKO 
SANGYO., 
CO.LTD

SEKISUI HOMETECHNO 
Co., Ltd.

Yazaki Kako 
Corporation

Panasonic Corporation TOTO LTD.

Hearty
Message
Co., Ltd

UCHIE CORPORATION

SAKAI 
Medical 
Co.,Ltd.

SHIROKUMA
CO., LTD.

TOKUTAKE 
INDUSTRY CO.,LTD.

FOOTMARK CORPORATION

Kewpie 
Corporation

Promote 
Co.,Ltd

MARIANNU
FOOTWEAR 
Co., LTD.

ASICS Trading Co.,Ltd.

Japan National Council  
of Social Welfare

SILVER SHIMPO (Kankyoshimbunsha, Co., Ltd.)

the association of care goods providers
Japan Association of HomeCare Equipment Expert Advisors

Japan Association of  
Certified Care Workers

Social Welfare Corporation Zenkoukai 
Triple W Japan K.K.

K.K.
HITECSYS

LEAD INC.

Map Solutions Corporation

PlusOne Inc.

NTT DATA INSTITUTE OF  
MANAGEMENT CONSULTING, Inc.

TOKYO METROPOLITAN FOUNDATION FOR 
SOCIAL WELFARE AND PUBLIC HEALTH

ALCARE Co., Ltd.
JAPAN ASSISTIVE 
PRODUCTS ASSOCIATION(JASPA)

MoonStar
Company

MATSUMOTO NURSE INDUSTRIAL 

hny International Co., LTD
Kao Corporation

SOGO SERVICE CO., Ltd.

Earth Corporation

ASAHI INDUSTRY 
CO.,LTD

IDEA LIFE CARE 
CO., LTD

Lilium Otsuka 
Co., Ltd.

Nihon Safety 
Co., Ltd

KAZENNIHONASAHIKIKOU 
Co., Ltd.

TECHNOM 
Ltd.

Society of International sustaining
growth for Antimicrobial Articles   

GLORY PLAN CO.,LTD 
sadakariisuseisakusho co.,LTD

ASAHI ELECTRIC  CO.,LTD
Ontheway Co., Ltd.

Chatwork 
Co.,Ltd.

evolve technology.inc

WELLUS 
Co., Ltd.

BONDS, 
Inc.

KUBOTA Corporation
SEPARATOR SYSTEM 
INDUSTRY CO.,Ltd

Shizuoka Seiki Co., Ltd.
TOKYO PACK Company, Limited

SANKYO AIR TECH CO., LTD

Residential 
Fire Prevention 
Committee

PROFeeling
OFFICELABO. 
CO. LTD

IRIS CHITOSE
Inc.

HM ProductsCo., Ltd.

MEDICON,INC.

ACESYSTEM CORPORATION

Carrots System 
Co.,Ltd.

Good will CORP

SHINE CO., LTD.

NJI 
Co., Ltd.

DOUBLE Research 
& Development 
Co., Ltd

HAKARU PLUS
CORPORATION

MEDICAL PROJECT 
CO.,LTD.

Living Robot Inc.

Creact 
Corp.

MedicalSwitch,Inc. 

Kawamura
Gishi

Co., Ltd.

SANKO 
Co., Ltd.

Koishikawa System 
Design,Inc.

eflow Inc.

TECHNO 
HORIZON 
Co., Ltd. comfort

MACNICA, Inc.Sintokogio,
Ltd.BENEFIT 

JAPAN 
CO.,LTD

KONICA 
MINOLTA 
,INC.

National Institute of 
Information and  
Communications 
Technology

Tellus
You Care

NOK 
CORPORATIONOKA 

Co., Ltd.

SFA Japan 
Co., Ltd.

TERAMOTO 
CO.,LTD.K.K.Y's 

craft
OYALOX 
CO., LTD.

Nihon Computer 
Consultant 
Co., Ltd.

LOGIC Co., Ltd.

Medicare 
Co., Ltd.SMS 

Co.,Ltd.
EM 
SYSTEMS 
CO.,LTD

NSK Co.,Ltd.

K.K.Care 
Fashion

CRESCENT Co.,Ltd.

KAIHO
SHUGI

FOLK 
Co., 
LTD

KOHSHIN 
RUBBER 
CO.,LTD

KINBOSHI
NICHIGA 
Corporation

YAESU 
Co., Ltd.

YAMAZAKI 
CORPORATION

SHIMOYAMA.  
CO. LTD.

noah 
konzer 
Co.LtdTOUKEI 

SYSTEM 
Co., Ltd.

The FUKUSHI Shimbun

SILVER SANGYO 
SHIMBUN CO., LTD

The Association for 
Technical Aids

Nihon Mic Co.,Ltd.

Daily life 
support 
articles 
corner

1-03-071-03-07

1-01-011-01-01

1-01-021-01-02

1-01-031-01-03

1-01-041-01-04

1-01-051-01-05

1-01-061-01-06

1-01-071-01-07

1-01-081-01-08

1-02-011-02-01

1-02-021-02-02

1-02-031-02-03

1-02-041-02-04

1-02-051-02-05

1-02-061-02-06

1-02-071-02-07

1-03-011-03-01

1-03-021-03-02

1-03-031-03-03

1-03-041-03-04

1-03-051-03-05

1-03-061-03-06

1-03-081-03-08

1-03-091-03-09

1-03-101-03-10

1-04-011-04-01

1-04-021-04-02

1-04-031-04-03

1-04-051-04-05

1-04-041-04-04

1-04-071-04-07

1-04-081-04-08

1-04-091-04-09

1-04-101-04-10

1-05-011-05-01

1-05-021-05-02

1-05-031-05-03

1-05-041-05-04

1-05-051-05-05

1-05-061-05-06

2-06-022-06-02

2-06-012-06-01

2-06-032-06-03

2-06-042-06-04

2-06-052-06-05

2-06-062-06-06

2-06-072-06-07

2-06-082-06-08

2-06-092-06-09

2-06-102-06-10

2-07-012-07-01

2-07-022-07-02

2-07-032-07-03

2-07-042-07-04

2-07-052-07-05

2-07-062-07-06

2-07-072-07-07

2-07-082-07-08

2-07-092-07-09

2-08-132-08-13

2-08-012-08-01

2-08-022-08-02

2-08-032-08-03

2-08-042-08-04

2-08-052-08-05

2-08-062-08-06

2-08-072-08-07

2-08-082-08-08

2-08-092-08-09

2-08-102-08-10

2-08-112-08-11

2-08-122-08-12

2-09-012-09-01

2-09-022-09-02

2-09-032-09-03

2-09-042-09-04

2-09-052-09-05

2-09-062-09-06

2-09-072-09-07

2-09-082-09-08

2-09-092-09-09

2-10-012-10-01

2-10-022-10-02

2-10-032-10-03

2-10-042-10-04

2-10-052-10-05

2-10-062-10-06

2-10-082-10-08

2-11-012-11-01

2-11-022-11-02

2-11-032-11-03

2-11-042-11-04

2-11-052-11-05

2-11-062-11-06

2-11-072-11-07

2-11-082-11-08

2-11-092-11-09

2-11-102-11-10

2-11-112-11-11

2-12-012-12-01

2-12-022-12-02

2-12-032-12-03

2-12-042-12-04

2-12-052-12-05

2-12-062-12-06

2-12-072-12-07

2-12-092-12-09

2-12-102-12-10

2-12-112-12-11

2-13-012-13-01

2-13-022-13-02

3-13-033-13-03

3-13-043-13-04

3-13-053-13-05

3-13-063-13-06

3-13-073-13-07

3-14-013-14-01

3-14-023-14-02

3-14-033-14-03

3-14-043-14-04

3-15-013-15-01

3-15-023-15-02

3-14-053-14-05

3-14-063-14-06

3-14-073-14-07

3-14-093-14-09

3-14-083-14-08

3-14-103-14-10

3-15-033-15-03

3-15-043-15-04

3-15-053-15-05

3-16-013-16-01 3-15-063-15-06

3-15-073-15-07

3-15-083-15-08

3-15-103-15-10

3-15-113-15-11

3-16-023-16-02

3-16-033-16-03

3-16-043-16-04

3-16-053-16-05

3-16-073-16-07

3-16-093-16-09

3-16-103-16-10

3-16-113-16-11

3-16-123-16-12

3-16-133-16-13

3-17-023-17-02

3-17-013-17-01

3-17-043-17-04

3-17-063-17-06

3-17-073-17-07

3-17-083-17-08

3-17-03

3-17-09

O
Hall

-00-00

Passage No.
Booth No.

Management
Information Systems for
Home and Institutions 

Clothes / Clothes
Changing Aids

Communication / 
Monitoring Equipment

Construction and
Home Equipment

Publications, Home Care
& Rehabilitation 
Equipment Information

Mobility Equipment
 (Wheelchair)

Vehicles for Disabled
Persons and Related
Devices 

Toilet / 
Diaper Related

Prosthesis and 
Orthosis

Infection Prevention
Products

Cooking Aids
Environmental Installation
and Welfare Equipment
for Welfare Facilities

Bathing Equipment

Wheelchair
rental

(Indoor Use Only)

Lounge LoungeInformation Information

Exhibitor List (Alphabetical Order) 
Exhibitor Country Booth No.

A ACESYSTEM CORPORATION JAPAN 3-14-09
AIR WATER INC. JAPAN 2-07-09
ALCARE Co., Ltd. JAPAN 3-15-08
ALCO-EX CO., LTD. JAPAN 1-03-02
AMANO Co., Ltd. JAPAN 1-04-10
ARONKASEI CO.,LTD JAPAN 2-06-10
ASAHI ELECTRIC  CO.,LTD JAPAN 2-10-03
ASAHI INDUSTRY CO.,LTD JAPAN 2-08-04
ASICS Trading Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 2-10-01

B BENEFIT JAPAN CO.,LTD JAPAN 1-05-02
biosilver.co.,ltd. JAPAN 1-03-05
Blue Ocean System Co., Ltd. JAPAN 3-15-07
BONDS, Inc. JAPAN 3-14-01

C CARE CONNECT JAPAN,Inc. JAPAN 1-01-03
Carrots System Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 3-16-07
Chatwork Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 2-11-05
Citylift Kawasaki Ltd. JAPAN 2-12-10
comfort JAPAN 1-01-04
Creact Corp. JAPAN 1-05-03
CRESCENT Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 2-11-02

D DENSEI COMTEC Inc. JAPAN 1-03-03

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

D DOUBLE Research & Development Co., Ltd JAPAN 1-04-05
E Earth Corporation JAPAN 2-08-01

eflow Inc. JAPAN 2-06-07
Eiger co., Ltd JAPAN 2-08-06
EM SYSTEMS CO.,LTD JAPAN 3-15-03
evolve technology.inc JAPAN 2-12-01
Excel Engineering Co., Ltd. JAPAN 1-04-03

F FOLK Co., LTD JAPAN 2-09-08
FOOTMARK CORPORATION JAPAN 2-07-01

G Gcomm Corporation JAPAN 1-03-09
GLORY PLAN CO.,LTD JAPAN 2-12-02
Good will CORP JAPAN 3-15-01
Guidosimplex Japan JAPAN 1-01-06

H HAKARU PLUS CORPORATION JAPAN 1-05-05
HAMADA MFG. CO., LTD. JAPAN 1-02-02
Hearty Message Co., Ltd JAPAN 1-04-02
HILEX  CORPORATION JAPAN 2-06-09
Hitachi KE Systems,Ltd JAPAN 1-03-01
HM Products Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-12-03
hny International Co., LTD JAPAN 2-06-08

I IDEA LIFE CARE CO., LTD JAPAN 2-09-01

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

I Ido Support Co., Ltd. JAPAN 1-01-05
IRIS CHITOSE Inc. JAPAN 2-09-05
IURA CO.,LTD. JAPAN 2-08-12

J JAPAN ASSISTIVE PRODUCTS
 ASSOCIATION(JASPA) JAPAN 3-16-02

Japan Association of Certified Care
 Workers JAPAN 3-17-06

Japan Association of HomeCare
 Equipment Expert Advisors JAPAN 3-16-04

Japan National Council of Social Welfare JAPAN 3-17-04
K K.K. Care Fashion JAPAN 2-12-04

K.K.HITECSYS JAPAN 3-16-09
K.K.Y's craft JAPAN 2-13-01
KAIHOSHUGI JAPAN 2-10-06
Kao Corporation JAPAN 2-09-03
Kawamura Gishi Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-07-02
KAZEN JAPAN 2-10-05
Kewpie Corporation JAPAN 2-06-04
KINBOSHI JAPAN 2-08-11
KOHSHIN RUBBER CO.,LTD JAPAN 2-09-04
Koishikawa System Design,Inc. JAPAN 2-06-06

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

K KONICA MINOLTA,INC. JAPAN 1-03-08
KUBOTA Corporation JAPAN 3-13-05
KYOCERA Mirai Envision Co., Ltd. JAPAN 1-04-01

L LEAD INC. JAPAN 3-17-02
Lilium Otsuka Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-07-04
Living Robot Inc. JAPAN 2-06-02
LIXIL Corporation JAPAN 2-12-11
LOGIC Co., Ltd. JAPAN 3-15-05

M MACNICA, Inc. JAPAN 1-02-04
Map Solutions Corporation JAPAN 3-14-08
MARIANNU FOOTWEAR Co., LTD. JAPAN 2-10-02
MATSUMOTO NURSE INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. JAPAN 2-11-07
Mazda Motor Corporation JAPAN 1-01-01
MAZROC CO.,LTD. JAPAN 2-08-13
MEDICAL PROJECT CO.,LTD. JAPAN 2-06-01
MedicalSwitch, Inc. JAPAN 2-06-05
Medicare Co., Ltd. JAPAN 3-14-07
MEDICON,INC. JAPAN 2-08-03
metos inc. JAPAN 2-08-05
Ministry of Health, Labour and Welfa JAPAN 3-16-10
Mitsubishi Electric JAPAN 1-02-06

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

M MoonStar Company JAPAN 2-09-07
Mutoh Co., Ltd. JAPAN 1-04-04

N NAKA CORPORATION JAPAN 2-12-05
National Institute of Information and
Communications Technology JAPAN 1-01-08

NDSoftware Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 3-15-11
Next System Laboratories Ltd. JAPAN 1-05-04
NICHIGA Corporation JAPAN 2-07-08
Nihon Computer Consultant Co., Ltd. JAPAN 3-15-05
Nihon Mic Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 3-16-13
Nihon Safety Co., Ltd JAPAN 2-08-07
NIHONASAHIKIKOU Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-12-03
Nippon Telesoft Co., Ltd JAPAN 2-06-03
Nissan Motor Co., Ltd. JAPAN 1-01-02
NJI Co., Ltd. JAPAN 1-05-06
noah konzer Co.Ltd JAPAN 3-14-10
NOK CORPORATION JAPAN 2-07-05
NSK Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 3-14-06

O OFFICELABO. CO. LTD JAPAN 2-12-07
OKA Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-08-02
Ontheway Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-11-01

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

O OYALOX CO., LTD. JAPAN 3-13-03
P Panasonic Corporation JAPAN 3-13-07

PARAMOUNT BED CO.,LTD. JAPAN 1-03-10
PlusOne Inc. JAPAN 3-16-05
PROFeeling JAPAN 2-10-04
Promote Co.,Ltd JAPAN 2-08-08

R Residential Fire Prevention Committee JAPAN 2-09-06
S sadakariisuseisakusho co.,LTD JAPAN 2-12-02

SAKAI Medical Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 2-08-10
SANKO Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-07-06
SANKYO AIR TECH CO., LTD JAPAN 3-14-02
SEKISUI HOMETECHNO Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-11-11
SEPARATOR SYSTEM INDUSTRY CO.,Ltd JAPAN 3-14-03
SFA Japan Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-09-02
SHIMOYAMA. CO. LTD. JAPAN 2-11-04
SHINE CO., LTD. JAPAN 3-14-05
SHINKOSANGYO.,CO.LTD JAPAN 2-11-09
SHIROKUMA CO., LTD. JAPAN 2-11-08
Shizuoka Seiki Co., Ltd. JAPAN 3-15-02
SILVER SANGYO SHIMBUN CO., LTD JAPAN 3-17-07

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

S SILVER SHIMPO
 (Kankyoshimbunsha, Co., Ltd.) JAPAN 3-15-10

Sintokogio,Ltd. JAPAN 1-03-06
SMS Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 3-16-01
Social Welfare Corporation Zenkoukai JAPAN 3-15-06
Society of International sustaining growth 
for Antimicrobial Articles JAPAN 2-12-09

SOGO SERVICE CO., Ltd. JAPAN 2-08-09
SUMIKENSETSU SUNSUMI JAPAN 2-12-06

T Taihokiden Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-11-10
TECHNO HORIZON  Co., Ltd. JAPAN 1-02-01
TECHNOM Ltd. JAPAN 2-13-02
Technos Japan Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 1-01-07
Tellus You Care JAPAN 1-02-07
TERAMOTO CO.,LTD. JAPAN 2-11-06
The Association for Technical Aids JAPAN 3-17-08
the association of care goods providers JAPAN 3-16-03
The FUKUSHI Shimbun JAPAN 3-16-11
TOKUTAKE INDUSTRY CO.,LTD. JAPAN 2-11-03
Tokyo Gas Co.,Ltd JAPAN 1-02-03

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

T TOKYO METROPOLITAN FOUNDATION FOR 
SOCIAL WELFARE AND PUBLIC HEALTH JAPAN 3-16-12

TOKYO PACK Company, Limited JAPAN 3-13-04
Tokyo Shinyu .cop JAPAN 1-05-01
TORICARETOPS / OKAYA SYSTEM Co.,LTD. JAPAN 3-17-01
TOTEC AMENITY JAPAN 1-04-09
TOTO LTD. JAPAN 2-09-09
TOUKEI SYSTEM Co., Ltd. JAPAN 3-15-04
TRENDMASTER Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 1-03-07
Triple W Japan K.K. JAPAN 3-15-06

U UCHIDA YOKO CO., LTD. JAPAN 1-04-07
UCHIE CORPORATION JAPAN 2-07-03
urbankeibi JAPAN 1-03-04

W WELLUS Co., Ltd.F66 JAPAN 3-14-04
Y YAESU Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-07-07

YAMAZAKI CORPORATION JAPAN 2-10-08
Yazaki Kako Corporation JAPAN 3-13-06

Z ZIPCARE Corp. JAPAN 1-04-08
Z-Works Inc. JAPAN 1-02-05

H.C.R. 2022 Exhibition Guide

2 3



5-10-07

Pa
ss

ag
e 

1
Pa

ss
ag

e 
1

Pa
ss

ag
e 

2

Pa
ss

ag
e 

3

Pa
ss

ag
e 

4

Pa
ss

ag
e 

5

Pa
ss

ag
e 

7

Pa
ss

ag
e 

6

Pa
ss

ag
e 

8

Pa
ss

ag
e 

9

Pa
ss

ag
e 

10

Pa
ss

ag
e 

11

Pa
ss

ag
e 

12

Pa
ss

ag
e 

13

Pa
ss

ag
e 

15

Pa
ss

ag
e 

16

Pa
ss

ag
e 

17

Pa
ss

ag
e 

18

Pa
ss

ag
e 

19

Pa
ss

ag
e 

15

Pa
ss

ag
e 

14

Pa
ss

ag
e 

14

Pa
ss

ag
e 

15

Pa
ss

ag
e 

16

Registration

SELPCafe

Lounge

（OK to 
Eat/Drink）

Business
Meeting
Area

Lounge

East Hall 6East     Hall 5East Hall 4

Support for 
Disaster-hit Areas
Selpshop & Cafe

Seminar D

Seminar B

Seminar A

YAMAHA MOTOR
CO.,LTD.

RDS Co., Ltd.

MATSUNAGA
MANUFACTORY 
CO., LTD.

MIKI CORPORATIONNISSIN MEDICAL
INDUSTRIES CO.,LTD.

TAKANO
Co.,Ltd.

KAJI CORPORATION / 
EXGEL SEATING LAB

SINENTH
CO., LTD.

Panthera
Japan Inc.

LONGLIFECO.,LTD.

YOSIZUKA SYSTEM
PRODUCT CO.,LTD.

SHOWA BOEKI CO., LTD.
INVACARE AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 

P.A.S.
Corporation

IMASEN ENGINEERING
CORPORATION

ACTION JAPAN INC.
Marubishi Industry
Co.,Ltd.

TerreusCo., LTD.

ADO CO.,LTD
Dism Co., Ltd.

AIZUK, Inc.

FREE Bionics Japan Inc.

JSP Corporation

COLORS Corporation

TOYOSEISAKUSHO Co.,Ltd.

VELA

weed medical Co.Ltd.

Support Marketing Service Ltd.

Doog Inc.

KANAYAMA
MACHINERY
Co., Ltd.

JAPAN CARE LIFT SERVICE Corp.

INNOPHYS
CO.,LTD.

Best one co., ltd.

FUJI CORPORATION

Arjo Japan 
K.K.

SUNWA LTD.

Bic・Ban Co.

Spinal Injuries Center MEILLEUR
CO .,LTD

GAMAKATSU CO., LTD

koubouryo,Inc
TEIKEN LIMITED
TEIJIN FRONTIER CO.,LTD.

HANAOKA SHARYO CO., LTD.

Taketora Co.,Ltd.TOYOTA TSUSHO
ALL LIFE CORPORATION

THE 
Kaientai

UBER
INDUSTRY
CO.,LTD.

InterJet
Incorporated

SEIKO MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD.

SHIMA
PRODUCT
CO., LTD

EAST I. CO., LTD.

FLORA  ASSOCIATION

WITHONE.
CO.,LTD

Kenko Tokina
Co., Ltd.

K・HOSPIA CO.,LTD.

Sun Beam Co,.Ltd

TSUEYA CO.,LTD

KIZAKI,CO.,LTD.

TANABE PURESU K.K.

FUJIHOME COMPANY, LIMITED
SUWADA Blacksmith Works, Inc.

KISHI ENGINEERING CO.,LTD.

Eas 
Co., Ltd

SEAHONENCE Inc.FRANCE BED CO.,LTD.

DIPPER
HOKUMEI
CO.,LTD

CAPE CO., LTD.

Taica
Corporation

SHIKOKU
CORPORATION

LUNDAL 
CORPORATION

Permobil
.K.K.

PLATZ.co.,ltd

With.
Co.,Ltd

SHIKOKUSENIHANBAI.
CO., LTD.

ATAM
Giken
Co., Ltd.

ATEX
CO., Ltd.

NISHIKAWA
Co.,Ltd

TOKAI KIKI
KOGYO
CO.,LTD.

itsumi Co., Ltd.

KURODA&CO.,LTD.

I・SONEX.co.,Ltd.

DewertOkin Technology Group Co., Ltd.

Granz Co.,Ltd.

TiMotion
Japan
Co., Ltd.

LINAK 
K.K.

Safety Promotion Council for Medical and Home Care Bed
LIFEMORE Co., Ltd.

Zhejiang Jiecang Linear Motion Technology Co., Ltd.

DAIICHIKOSHO
Co.,Ltd

XING Inc.

CHUOH
HEALTH
CO.,LTD

TOKYO
ATHLETIC
EQUIPMENT
Inc.

KOBE Biomedical Innovation Cluster
Port rehabilitation service Co.,Ltd/SYSTEM PLANET Co.,Ltd/URARACA GPS Walk

Tokyo Physical Therapy Association
Japanese Physical Therapy Association

Nobeoka City, Hyuga City, Kadogawa Town Medical Industry Promotion Council
MIYAZAKI PREFECTURE

LAP Co., Ltd.

Smile
Factory
Ltd.

Spirit of Wonder Co.,Ltd

PROMPTER.KAI Ltd.

corporationpearlstar Inc.
AssistMotion Inc.

MEDICARE 24 LTD.

LongGood

Performance Health

JAPAN PRECISION INSTRUMENTS INC.

SAKURAHORIKIRI Co., Ltd.
KOCHI
INDUSTRIALPROMOTION
CENTER TOKUSHUIRYOU Co., Ltd.

Tottori
IndustrialPromotion
Organization

TOMATO
Corporation

Kyu-Cera.
Co., Ltd

Kibikogen Rehabilitation Center for 
Employment InjuriesCUSTOM corporation

LAKES21 CO.,LTDNITTO KOHKI CO., LTD.

TANOTECH
CORPORATION

ATELIER-K co., LTD
JSEP KYUSHU CO.,LTD

TOKUSOGIKEN Co., Ltd.

Muscle
Corporation

DAI KEI Co.,Ltd.

Homecare Enterprise Co., LTD.

Abilities
Care-Net
Incorporated

RIFTON
EQUIPMENT

VARILITE
Ki Mobility

JTEKT CORPORATION

WELLNET LABORATORY CORP

Evolution Technologies Japan Ltd.

Vicair B.V.
Maxxcare B.V.

Mandarin Electron Co., Ltd.

TRI-LINKS CO., LTD

Toyota Motor Corporation

Sunrise Medical
GmbH & Co. KG

Etac AB
AbleNet, Inc.

Guldmann GmbH

KAWAMURA
CYCLE
CO., LTD.

Access Engineering
Co., Ltd.

PIGEON TAHIRA
CORPORATION

CARE-MEDICS
CO., LTD

Pacific Supply
Co., Ltd.

YUKI TRADING
CO.,LTD.

DUNLOP
HOME
PRODUCTS, 
LTD.

ENGINEERING
CO.,LTD

TiG
Co., Ltd.

Tokyo Metropolitan
Industrial Technology
Research Institute

HIMAWARI
CO., LTD

SINANO
COMPANY

KOMURA
CORPORATION

Tokyo University of 
Science

Proto-
One,
Ltd.

WELFAN CO.,LTD.

shinei techno inc.
Satellite co.,ltd

AIRULINK Co., Ltd.

Wel-Partners
Co., Ltd.

Tamurakoma
co & ltd.

SAKAE
Co., Ltd

Fuse
Kikaku
Ltd.

smart kaigo/
PLUS
CORPORATION
JOINTEX
Company

KATO TRADE Inc.

suminoe
textile
co.,ltd

LifeRing
Co.,Ltd

Utsunomiya
Seisaku Co., LTD.

AS ONE
Corporation

CARING.,CO.Ltd

LINTEC
Corporation MORITOH

CORPORATION

HASHIMOTO
OX
ENGINEERING
 CO., LTD.

TOKAIGIKEN
CO., LTD

4-01-014-01-01

4-01-024-01-02

4-01-034-01-03 4-01-064-01-06

4-01-074-01-07

4-01-084-01-08

4-01-094-01-09

4-01-104-01-10

4-01-114-01-11

4-01-134-01-13

4-02-014-02-01

4-02-024-02-02

4-02-054-02-05

4-02-064-02-06

4-02-074-02-07

4-02-084-02-08

4-02-104-02-10

4-02-094-02-09

4-02-114-02-11

4-02-124-02-12

4-02-134-02-13

4-02-144-02-14

4-03-014-03-01

4-03-024-03-02

4-03-034-03-03

4-03-044-03-04

4-03-054-03-05

4-03-064-03-06

4-03-074-03-07

4-03-094-03-09

4-03-104-03-10

4-03-114-03-11

4-03-124-03-12

4-03-134-03-13

4-03-144-03-14

4-03-154-03-15

4-03-164-03-16

4-03-174-03-17

4-04-014-04-01

4-04-024-04-02

4-04-034-04-03

4-04-044-04-04

4-04-054-04-05

4-04-064-04-06

4-04-074-04-07

4-04-084-04-08

4-04-094-04-09

4-04-104-04-10

4-04-114-04-114-04-114-04-11

4-04-124-04-12

4-04-084-04-08

4-05-014-05-01

4-05-024-05-02

4-05-034-05-03

4-05-054-05-05

4-06-014-06-01

4-06-024-06-02

5-06-045-06-04

5-06-055-06-05

5-06-065-06-06

5-06-075-06-07

5-06-085-06-08

5-06-095-06-09

5-07-015-07-01

5-07-025-07-02 5-07-055-07-05

5-07-035-07-03

5-07-065-07-06

5-07-075-07-07

5-07-085-07-08

5-07-095-07-09

5-08-045-08-04

5-08-025-08-02

5-08-015-08-01

5-08-035-08-03

5-08-055-08-05

5-08-065-08-06

5-08-075-08-07

5-08-085-08-08

5-09-015-09-01

5-09-025-09-02

5-09-035-09-03

5-09-045-09-04

5-09-055-09-05

5-09-065-09-06

5-09-075-09-07

5-09-085-09-08

5-10-015-10-01

5-10-025-10-02

5-10-035-10-03

5-10-055-10-05

5-10-045-10-04

5-10-065-10-06

5-10-085-10-08

5-10-075-10-07

5-10-095-10-09

5-10-105-10-10

5-11-015-11-01

5-11-025-11-02

5-11-035-11-03

5-11-045-11-04

5-11-095-11-09

5-11-055-11-05

5-11-065-11-06

5-11-075-11-07

5-11-085-11-08

5-12-015-12-01

5-12-025-12-02

5-12-055-12-05

5-12-065-12-06

5-12-075-12-07

5-12-105-12-10

5-13-055-13-05

5-13-025-13-02

5-13-035-13-03

5-13-045-13-04

5-13-065-13-06

5-13-085-13-08

5-13-095-13-09

5-13-105-13-10

5-13-115-13-11

4-14-014-14-015-14-015-14-01

5-14-025-14-02

5-14-035-14-03

6-14-086-14-08

6-14-046-14-04

6-14-056-14-05

6-14-066-14-06

6-14-076-14-07

6-15-016-15-01

6-15-026-15-02

6-15-036-15-03

6-15-046-15-04

6-15-056-15-05

6-15-066-15-06

6-15-076-15-07

6-15-086-15-08

6-16-016-16-01

6-16-026-16-02

6-16-046-16-04

6-16-056-16-05

6-16-076-16-07

6-16-086-16-08

6-16-096-16-09

6-16-106-16-10

6-16-066-16-06

6-17-016-17-01

6-17-026-17-02

6-17-036-17-03

6-17-046-17-04

6-17-056-17-05

6-17-066-17-06

6-17-076-17-07

6-18-066-18-06

6-18-016-18-01

6-18-026-18-02

6-18-036-18-03

6-18-046-18-04

6-18-056-18-05

6-19-016-19-01

4-01-044-01-04

Let's get 
to know
Assistance 
Dogs

Business
Meeting

Visitor 
Questionnaire
(Available in Japanese)

Registration

Lounge

Exhibitor 
Presentation

B

Lounge

Lounge

Meeting
Point

Exhibitor
Search Corner

H.C.R.2023
50th anniversary corner

B

Nursing and 
Health Care

Community-Based 
Symbiotic Society/

International Symposium

ICT Courses 
for Everyday Use

O
Hall

-00-00

Passage No.
Booth No. Daily Living Aids Bed Related Mobility Equipment

(Walkers, Canes)
Mobility
Equipment(Lifts) 

Mobility Equipment
 (Wheelchair)

Rehabilitation and 
Care Prevention Equipment

Lounge LoungeInformation Information

Information

Restrooms

Lounge

Lounge
OK to Eat/Drink

Ostomy
restrooms

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

A Abilities Care-Net Incorporated JAPAN 5-11-05
AbleNet, Inc. U.S.A. 6-16-10
Access Engineering Co., Ltd. JAPAN 6-18-05
ACTION JAPAN INC. JAPAN 5-11-02
ADO CO.,LTD JAPAN 5-10-06
AIRULINK Co., Ltd. JAPAN 5-08-02
AIZUK, Inc. JAPAN 6-17-01
Arjo Japan K.K. JAPAN 5-14-03
AS ONE Corporation JAPAN 4-04-05
AssistMotion Inc. JAPAN 4-02-14
ATAM Giken Co., Ltd. JAPAN 5-07-08
ATELIER-K co., LTD JAPAN 4-02-10
ATEX CO., Ltd. JAPAN 5-07-06

B Best one co., ltd. JAPAN 6-15-02
Bic・Ban Co. JAPAN 6-16-04

C CAPE CO., LTD. JAPAN 4-04-08
CARE-MEDICS CO., LTD JAPAN 6-18-01
CARING.,CO.Ltd JAPAN 4-04-06
CHUOH HEALTH CO.,LTD JAPAN 4-02-12
COLORS Corporation JAPAN 6-17-03
corporationpearlstar Inc. JAPAN 4-03-17
CUSTOM corporation JAPAN 4-03-04

D DAI KEI Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 6-14-07
DAIICHIKOSHO Co.,Ltd JAPAN 4-03-10

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

D DewertOkin Technology Group Co., Ltd. China 4-05-03
DIPPER HOKUMEI CO.,LTD JAPAN 4-04-10
Dism Co., Ltd. JAPAN 5-10-06
Doog Inc. JAPAN 5-13-08
DUNLOP HOME PRODUCTS, LTD. JAPAN 6-14-04

E Eas Co., Ltd JAPAN 5-06-04
EAST I. CO., LTD. JAPAN 5-07-05
Etac AB Sweden 6-16-10
Evolution Technologies Japan Ltd. JAPAN 5-08-06

F FLORA  ASSOCIATION JAPAN 5-09-06
FRANCE BED CO.,LTD. JAPAN 4-04-12
FREE Bionics Japan Inc. JAPAN 6-16-07
FUJI CORPORATION JAPAN 6-15-08
FUJIHOME COMPANY, LIMITED JAPAN 5-07-02
Fuse Kikaku Ltd. JAPAN 4-03-01

G GAMAKATSU CO., LTD JAPAN 5-13-04
Granz Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 4-04-01
Guldmann GmbH Germany 6-16-10

H HANAOKA SHARYO CO., LTD. JAPAN 5-13-10
HASHIMOTO ENGINEERING CO.,LTD JAPAN 5-13-02
HIMAWARI CO., LTD JAPAN 5-10-02
Homecare Enterprise Co., LTD. Taiwan 5-09-04

I I・SONEX.co.,Ltd. JAPAN 4-06-01
IMASEN ENGINEERING CORPORATION JAPAN 5-14-01

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

I INNOPHYS CO.,LTD. JAPAN 5-11-08
InterJet Incorporated JAPAN 5-10-09
INVACARE AUSTRALIA PTY LTD Australia 5-09-03
itsumi Co., Ltd. JAPAN 4-05-02

J JAPAN CARE LIFT SERVICE Corp. JAPAN 5-11-07
JAPAN PRECISION INSTRUMENTS INC. JAPAN 4-03-15
Japanese Physical Therapy Association JAPAN 4-01-09
JSEP KYUSHU CO.,LTD JAPAN 4-01-08
JSP Corporation JAPAN 5-11-01
JTEKT CORPORATION JAPAN 5-11-09

K K・HOSPIA CO.,LTD. JAPAN 5-10-08
KAJI CORPORATION / EXGEL SEATING LAB JAPAN 6-16-06
KANAYAMA MACHINERY Co., Ltd. JAPAN 6-19-01
KATO TRADE Inc. JAPAN 4-01-02
KAWAMURA CYCLE CO., LTD. JAPAN 6-18-04
Kenko Tokina Co., Ltd. JAPAN 5-09-05
Ki Mobility U.S.A. 6-16-09
Kibikogen Rehabilitation Center 
for Employment Injuries JAPAN 4-04-04

KISHI ENGINEERING CO.,LTD. JAPAN 5-10-10
KIZAKI,CO.,LTD. JAPAN 5-10-01
KOBE Biomedical Innovation Cluster JAPAN 4-03-16
KOCHI INDUSTRIAL PROMOTION CENTER JAPAN 4-01-01
KOMURA CORPORATION JAPAN 5-12-10

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

K koubouryo,Inc JAPAN 6-16-02
KURODA&CO.,LTD. JAPAN 5-06-08
Kyu-Cera. Co., Ltd JAPAN 4-04-03

L LAKES21 CO.,LTD JAPAN 4-03-03
LAP Co., Ltd. JAPAN 4-04-07
LIFEMORE Co., Ltd. JAPAN 5-08-03
LifeRing Co.,Ltd JAPAN 4-03-13
LINAK K.K. JAPAN 5-07-07
LINTEC Corporation JAPAN 4-01-10
LongGood Taiwan 4-03-07
LONGLIFE CO.,LTD. JAPAN 6-15-04
LUNDAL CORPORATION JAPAN 5-08-04

M Mandarin Electron Co., Ltd. JAPAN 4-02-05
Marubishi Industry Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 6-15-01
MATSUNAGA MANUFACTORY CO., LTD. JAPAN 6-17-07
MAXXCARE B.V. Netherlands 4-02-13
MEDICARE 24 LTD. JAPAN 4-03-06
MEILLEUR CO .,LTD JAPAN 6-16-01
MIKI CORPORATION JAPAN 6-16-05
MIYAZAKI PREFECTURE JAPAN 4-02-11
MORITOH CORPORATION JAPAN 6-15-07
Muscle Corporation JAPAN 6-14-06

N NISHIKAWA Co.,Ltd JAPAN 4-05-05
NISSIN MEDICAL INDUSTRIES CO.,LTD. JAPAN 6-14-08

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

N NISHIKAWA Co.,Ltd JAPAN 4-05-05
NISSIN MEDICAL INDUSTRIES CO.,LTD. JAPAN 6-14-08
NITTO KOHKI CO., LTD. JAPAN 4-01-07
Nobeoka City, Hyuga City, Kadogawa Town
Medical Industry Promotion Council JAPAN 4-02-11

NPO Japan SELP Center JAPAN 4-01-04
O OX ENGINEERING CO., LTD. JAPAN 5-14-02
P P.A.S.Corporation JAPAN 5-13-09

Pacific Supply Co., Ltd. JAPAN 6-16-10
Panthera Japan Inc. JAPAN 6-15-03
Performance Health U.S.A. 5-12-01
Permobil.K.K. JAPAN 5-08-07
PIGEON TAHIRA CORPORATION JAPAN 6-18-02
PLATZ.co.,ltd JAPAN 5-06-09
Port rehabilitation service Co.,Ltd JAPAN 4-03-16
PROMPTER.KAI Ltd. JAPAN 4-03-05
Proto-One,Ltd. JAPAN 5-09-07

R RDS Co., Ltd. JAPAN 6-17-05
RIFTON EQUIPMENT U.S.A. 5-11-06

S Safety Promotion Council for Medical and 
Home Care Bed JAPAN 5-07-09

SAKAE Co., Ltd JAPAN 4-03-02
SAKURAHORIKIRI Co., Ltd. JAPAN 4-03-11
Satellite co.,ltd JAPAN 5-08-05
SEAHONENCE Inc. JAPAN 5-09-02

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

S SEIKO MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD. JAPAN 5-07-03
SHIKOKU CORPORATION JAPAN 4-04-11
SHIKOKUSENIHANBAI. CO., LTD. JAPAN 6-18-03
SHIMA PRODUCT CO., LTD JAPAN 5-09-01
shinei techno inc. JAPAN 5-08-05
SHOWA BOEKI CO., LTD. JAPAN 5-09-03
SINANO COMPANY JAPAN 5-10-03
SINENTH CO., LTD. JAPAN 6-17-02
smart kaigo/PLUS CORPORATION JOINTEX Company JAPAN 4-01-06
Smile Factory Ltd. JAPAN 4-03-09
Spinal Injuries Center JAPAN 6-15-06
Spirit of Wonder Co.,Ltd JAPAN 4-02-06
suminoe textile co.,ltd JAPAN 4-02-01
Sun Beam Co,.Ltd JAPAN 5-11-04
Sunrise Medical GmbH & Co. KG Germany 5-12-05
SUNWA LTD. JAPAN 5-12-07
Support Marketing Service Ltd. JAPAN 5-10-04
SUWADA Blacksmith Works, Inc. JAPAN 5-06-05
SYSTEM PLANET Co.,Ltd JAPAN 4-03-16

T Taica Corporation JAPAN 4-04-09
TAKANO Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 6-17-06
Taketora Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 5-13-05
Tamurakoma co & ltd. JAPAN 4-06-02
TANABE PURESU K.K. JAPAN 5-08-01
TANOTECH CORPORATION JAPAN 4-01-13

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

T TEIJIN FRONTIER CO.,LTD. JAPAN 5-13-03
TEIKEN LIMITED JAPAN 5-13-03
Terreus Co., LTD. JAPAN 6-14-05
THE Kaientai JAPAN 5-09-08
TiG Co., Ltd. JAPAN 5-12-06
TiMotion Japan Co., Ltd. JAPAN 4-04-02
TOKAI KIKI KOGYO CO.,LTD. JAPAN 5-06-07
TO
ー

KAIGIKEN CO., LTD JAPAN 4-02-08
TOKUSHUIRYOU Co., Ltd. JAPAN 4-03-12
TOKUSOGIKEN Co., Ltd. JAPAN 4-02-09
TOKYO ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT Inc. JAPAN 4-01-11
Tokyo Metropolitan Industrial Technology 
Research Institute JAPAN 5-10-05

Tokyo Physical Therapy Association JAPAN 4-01-09
Tokyo University of Science JAPAN 5-11-08
TOMATO Corporation JAPAN 4-01-03
Tottori Industrial Promotion Organization JAPAN 4-02-07
TOYOSEISAKUSHO Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 5-13-06
Toyota Motor Corporation JAPAN 6-18-06
TOYOTA TSUSHO ALL LIFE CORPORATION JAPAN 5-11-09
TRI-LINKS CO., LTD JAPAN 5-13-11
TSUEYA CO.,LTD JAPAN 5-11-03

U UBER INDUSTRY CO.,LTD. JAPAN 5-10-07
URARACA GPS Walk JAPAN 4-03-16
Utsunomiya Seisaku Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 4-02-02

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

V VARILITE U.S.A 6-16-09
V VELA Denmark 5-12-02

Vicair B.V. Netherlands 4-02-13
W weed medical Co.Ltd. JAPAN 6-16-08

WELFAN CO.,LTD. JAPAN 5-08-05
WELLNET LABORATORY CORP JAPAN 5-11-07
Wel-Partners Co., Ltd. JAPAN 5-06-06
With.Co.,Ltd JAPAN 5-08-08
WITHONE.CO.,LTD JAPAN 5-07-01

X XING Inc. JAPAN 4-03-14
Y YAMAHA MOTOR CO.,LTD. JAPAN 6-17-04

YOSIZUKA SYSTEM PRODUCT CO.,LTD. JAPAN 6-15-05
YUKI TRADING CO.,LTD. JAPAN 6-16-09

Z Zhejiang Jiecang Linear Motion Technology 
Co., Ltd. China 4-05-01

Online
DAIHATSU MOTOR CO., LTD. JAPAN Online
FUJI AUTO INC. JAPAN Online
InterAct Co., Ltd. JAPAN Online
IZUMI INC. JAPAN Online
KOS INTERNATIONAL CORP. JAPAN Online
Research Institute of National Rehabilitation 
Center for Persons with Disabilities JAPAN Online

Sendai-Finland Wellbeing Center JAPAN Online
SYNTEX CO., LTD JAPAN Online

Exhibitor List (Alphabetical Order) 

H.C.R. 2022 Exhibition Guide

4 5


	HCR2022_EN_map_1-3hall.pdf
	HCR2022_EN_map_4-6hall

